MpoussoguTtens : RUICHI

Temnepatypa cpabaTbiBaHMA :

TemMnepaTypa :

Cxema nepexoueHus :
Pa6ouee HanpshxeHue :
HoMUHanbHbIN TOK :

ConpoTuBneHue U3onsauuu, He
MeHee

AusneKTpuquKaﬂ NMPOYHOCTDb :

Hapa6oTka Ha oTKa3 (cpegHee
Bpems) :

Pa6ouas Temnepatypa :
[AuameTp Kopnyca :
BbicoTa:

LupuHa :

Fny6uHa :

©18,5

75+/-5°C

oTnyckaHus - 55 +/-10 °C

SPST NO - KOHTaKT HOpMaJsibHO 3aMKHYTbIN

250 B
10A

100 MOm

He MeHee: 1200 (AC) B

He MeHee 100000 pas

-25..+300 °C
16 MM

11,5 MM
18.5 MM

no aepxatento -32; N0 KOHTakTaM -34 MM

g16

23,5
32

6,3

5,2

11,5




